
BERLIN OPEN 2025 - International Archery Tournament
Berlin Brandenburg Archery e.V. (BO-2025)
Horst-Korber Sportzentrum Glockensturmstraße 3-5, From 12-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Recurve Men
1

32
FRANGILLI Michele
MORTENSEN Aksel

ITA09

DEN15

6
0

17
16

BACKES Johannes Sebastian
STRODICK David

GERH6

GERA4

3
7

9
24

UNRUH Florian
VESTERGAARD Holger

GER98

DEN12

6
2

25
8

GRÖGER Jos Ove
RUBAN Viktor

GER05

UKR01

0
6

5
28

DROR Roy
DUFRI DAUGAARD Aron

ISR02

DEN09

6
0

21
12

ROZINER Eyal
VETTER Jonathan

ISR02

GER95

2
6

13
20

CHRISTENSEN Rasmus
SHANNY Itay

DEN04

ISR02

6
4

29
4

LI Adam
DALSGAARD Anders

CZE05

DEN12

4
6

3
30

ROOS Senna
CALLEWAERT Danny

NED03

BEL12

6
2

19
14

BAGER Dennis
MOR Harel

DEN04

ISR02

6
5

T.10
T.9

11
22

LISNIAK Vladyslav
FRENKEL Niv

UKR01

ISR02

6
0

27
6

VERJANS-MACDERMOTT Fiachra
GROPP Bastian

IRE01

GERC3

3
7

7
26

HUSTON Patrick
ALBRECHT Martin

GBR03

GER59

7
1

23
10

MEDVECZKY Daniel
OVCHYNNIKOV Artem

SVK06

UKR01

6
5

T.10
T.9

15
18

HEINRICH Jannik Alexis
ROZMARIN Ori

GER52

ISR02

3
7

31
2

LÍNA Petr
BROMLEY Archie

CZE05

GBR15

2
6

Frangilli M.
Strodick D.

6
4

Unruh F.
Ruban V.

3
7

Dror R.
Vetter J.

4
6

Christensen R.
Dalsgaard A.

2
6

Roos S.
Bager D.

6
0

Lisniak V.
Gropp B.

5
6

T.9
T.10

Huston P.
Medveczky D.

6
2

Rozmarin O.
Bromley A.

0
6

Frangilli M.
Ruban V.

7
1

Vetter J.
Dalsgaard A.

0
6

Roos S.
Gropp B.

5
6

T.9
T.10

Huston P.
Bromley A.

4
6

Frangilli M.
Dalsgaard A.

6
5

T.10+
T.10

Gropp B.
Bromley A.

6
2

Bronze

Dalsgaard A.
Bromley A.

6
2

Gold

Frangilli M.
Gropp B.

6
0
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BERLIN OPEN 2025 - International Archery Tournament
Berlin Brandenburg Archery e.V. (BO-2025)
Horst-Korber Sportzentrum Glockensturmstraße 3-5, From 12-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Recurve Women
1

32
VAN DE VEN Fleur
VERLOUW Michelle

NED22

NED12

6
4

17
16

SEMENOVA Iryna
BENDÍKOVÁ Elena

UKR01

SVK07

7
3

9
24

ROGERS Thea
SAXLOVÁ Natálie

GBR05

CZE04

7
3

25
8

MODRAS Izabela
HEALEY Penny

POL12

GBR01

4
6

5
28

JANKE Frida
LOMONOS Milana

GER52

GER52

7
3

21
12

VANECKOVÁ Jindriška
HERRMANN Svenja

CZE02

GER08

4
6

13
20

HOLLANDER Ilona
HAVERS Megan

NED09

GBR04

7
1

29
4

VAN HOOF Pernille
HORÁCKOVÁ Marie

NED10

CZE04

0
6

3
30

KROPPEN Michelle
MOSCATELLI Estelle

GERC4

GER74

7
3

19
14

IVANOVA Raya
SCHWARZ Charline

BUL01

GERF1

2
6

11
22

BARÁNKOVÁ Denisa
REISENWEBER Clea

SVK06

GER35

7
1

27
6

EICHHORN Anne
COSTALL Megan

GER57

GBR07

1
7

7
26

VAN DER WINKEL Laura
SEVERS Nienke

NED20

NED25

7
1

23
10

HOFFMANN JØHNKE Naja
MOSHE Mikaella

DEN03

ISR02

0
6

15
18

IDENSEN Elina
TATARLÕ Svetlana

GER35

EST03

6
0

31
2

FERRETTI Viola
HOMER Natasha

ITA08

GBR03

0
6

van de Ven F.
Semenova I.

6
4

Rogers T.
Healey P.

7
3

Janke F.
Herrmann S.

3
7

Hollander I.
Horácková M.

3
7

Kroppen M.
Schwarz C.

6
2

Baránková D.
Costall M.

6
2

van der Winkel L.
Moshe M.

5
6

T.9
T.10

Idensen E.
Homer N.

1
7

van de Ven F.
Rogers T.

6
4

Herrmann S.
Horácková M.

0
6

Kroppen M.
Baránková D.

6
2

Moshe M.
Homer N.

4
6

van de Ven F.
Horácková M.

2
6

Kroppen M.
Homer N.

4
6

Bronze

van de Ven F.
Kroppen M.

5
6

T.9
T.10

Gold

Horácková M.
Homer N.

6
4
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BERLIN OPEN 2025 - International Archery Tournament
Berlin Brandenburg Archery e.V. (BO-2025)
Horst-Korber Sportzentrum Glockensturmstraße 3-5, From 12-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Compound Men
1

32
ARNOLD Yannic
MEINKE Sven

GERG6

GERB5

148
145

17
16

VANDERGUCHT Jonathan
KRIPPENDORF Tim

BEL04

GER05

144
144

T.10+
T.10

9
24

POCKAJ Paolo
ENGELHARDT Christian

ITA13

GERB8

148
144

25
8

ISNES Trym
TJIN A DJIE Jay

NOR04

NED17

139
147

5
28

JÄÄTMA Robin
CHRISTOPHER Dion

EST04

GER34

150
139

21
12

BALL Zach
KONECKI Przemyslaw

GBR10

POL15

144
147

13
20

FLEURINCK Mick
AERTS Jens

BEL14

BEL10

144
144

T.9
T.9+

29
4

ROSEK Philipp
BOSANSKY Jozef

GER18

SVK08

0
148

3
30

BRYLD Nicklas
SCHÖNFELD Christian

DEN05

GERD3

142
141

19
14

HOLM Jakob
REULE Jelle

DEN08

NED26

144
145

11
22

KOOLS Reginald
FINKELNBERG Michel

BEL07

NED15

145
141

27
6

JAGUSCH Alexander
DAMSBO Martin

GERE1

DEN10

140
147

7
26

HOLBECH Christian
DAMKJER Kent

DEN05

DEN05

145
141

23
10

HOLTE Ole Jørgen
HAUGSETH Mads

NOR01

NOR03

143
148

15
18

KLINGNER Lars
JOHNSEN Jon William

GERF6

NOR02

145
143

31
2

REITMEIER Filip
YAMROM Shamai

CZE01

ISR01

144
147

Arnold Y.
Vandergucht J.

150
147

Pockaj P.
Tjin a Djie J.

148
140

Jäätma R.
Konecki P.

150
144

Aerts J.
Bosansky J.

144
148

Bryld N.
Reule J.

146
142

Kools R.
Damsbo M.

145
148

Holbech C.
Haugseth M.

147
147

T.10,10
T.10,9

Klingner L.
Yamrom S.

145
148

Arnold Y.
Pockaj P.

150
149

Jäätma R.
Bosansky J.

149
145

Bryld N.
Damsbo M.

144
147

Holbech C.
Yamrom S.

143
148

Arnold Y.
Jäätma R.

147
148

Damsbo M.
Yamrom S.

148
147

Bronze

Arnold Y.
Yamrom S.

148
149

Gold

Jäätma R.
Damsbo M.

149
147

3/8 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets - 20251214.153331+01:00



BERLIN OPEN 2025 - International Archery Tournament
Berlin Brandenburg Archery e.V. (BO-2025)
Horst-Korber Sportzentrum Glockensturmstraße 3-5, From 12-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Compound Women
1

32
DI NARDO Giulia
KHODORKOVSKA Kseniya

ITA04

ISR02

146
140

17
16

HOLMSTRUP Emilie
ORIHELOVA Livia

DEN13

SVK01

141
139

9
24

PAAS Meeri-Marita
GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ María

EST02

ESP01

147
140

25
8

JAKOBSEN Anna-Maria Lindkvist
WIETH Livia

DEN05

DEN15

141
144

5
28

MUÑOZ Andrea
AKÇAKAYA Çiçek

ESP03

GERE5

149
140

21
12

HOLA Julia
MARQUARDT Marie

SWE01

GER17

142
141

13
20

ZYGMUNCIAK Magdalena
JIANG Johanne

POL10

DEN15

139
140

29
4

DAMSBO Erika
JÄÄTMA Lisell

DEN10

EST04

142
148

3
30

PRIEELS Sarah
FUNDELIC Gita

BEL06

CRO01

147
123

19
14

KANSY Janine
HANSEN Jaqueline

GERA5

GERC6

141
145

11
22

MUÑOZ Clara
LESNIAK Renata

ESP02

POL16

147
140

27
6

CHAMBERS Gracelyn
MARCUSSEN Sofie

USA03

DEN20

144
148

7
26

WOOD Patience
FERRARI Cinzia

GBR02

ITA07

148
143

23
10

GREEN Zara
JEANNIN Lucie

GBR10

FRA02

139
146

15
18

MAVRACIC Ivana
VAN DEN MUNCKHOF Jessie

CRO01

NED10

143
143

T.10
T.9

31
2

MEINKE Michèle-Monique
MLINARIC Amanda

GERB5

CRO02

139
147

Di Nardo G.
Holmstrup E.

149
140

Paas M.
Wieth L.

147
143

Muñoz A.
Hola J.

145
141

Jiang J.
Jäätma L.

140
143

Prieels S.
Hansen J.

146
141

Muñoz C.
Marcussen S.

145
149

Wood P.
Jeannin L.

145
146

Mavracic I.
Mlinaric A.

141
149

Di Nardo G.
Paas M.

146
147

Muñoz A.
Jäätma L.

145
148

Prieels S.
Marcussen S.

145
148

Jeannin L.
Mlinaric A.

142
149

Paas M.
Jäätma L.

147
148

Marcussen S.
Mlinaric A.

144
149

Bronze

Paas M.
Marcussen S.

145
146

Gold

Jäätma L.
Mlinaric A.

147
146
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BERLIN OPEN 2025 - International Archery Tournament
Berlin Brandenburg Archery e.V. (BO-2025)
Horst-Korber Sportzentrum Glockensturmstraße 3-5, From 12-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Barebow Men
1

32
BARBIERI Simone
CHUDAK Andreas

ITA11

GER14

6
0

17
16

REIJSEGER Berry
HUBRICH Tim

NED09

GERE2

5
6

T.9
T.9+

9
24

KACZMAREK Piotr
HEROLD Christian

POL19

GER53

6
4

25
8

WILDE Lukasz
ØCHKENHOLT Oliver

POL06

DEN11

4
6

5
28

SCHÄFER Rüdiger
HOWARD Mitchell

GER04

DEN14

6
0

21
12

VANHAEREN Steven
SCHRÄER Holger

BEL08

GER67

2
6

13
20

HEINICKEL Stefan
BELLOTTI Daniele

GER23

ITA02

4
6

29
4

ZSCHEILE Michael
LEIDHOLD Thomas

GERF6

GERC8

0
6

3
30

RUEß Stephan
LUKIN Sergei

GERC7

GERG0

6
2

19
14

OLSZÓWKA Piotr
KRÜGEL Pascal

POL01

BEL03

4
6

11
22

MÜLLER Brian
STOLLBERG Jan

DEN02

GERD8

4
6

27
6

LIVRAGHI Maurizio
HADAS Frantisek

ITA06

CZE10

1
7

7
26

LUNDSGAARD Peter
HALTERMANN Lutz

DEN14

GER25

6
0

23
10

JAKUBEC Julius
MARCHWICA Pawel

CZE03

POL10

0
6

15
18

VERES Richard
ANDERSEN Peter

SVK03

BEL01

0
6

31
2

LANG Uwe
PINDBO Claus Vigen

GERD1

DEN06

6
5

T.8
T.7

Barbieri S.
Hubrich T.

6
5

T.9+
T.9

Kaczmarek P.
Øchkenholt O.

2
6

Schäfer R.
Schräer H.

6
2

Bellotti D.
Leidhold T.

7
3

Rueß S.
Krügel P.

2
6

Stollberg J.
Hadas F.

3
7

Lundsgaard P.
Marchwica P.

2
6

Andersen P.
Lang U.

7
3

Barbieri S.
Øchkenholt O.

7
3

Schäfer R.
Bellotti D.

6
0

Krügel P.
Hadas F.

0
6

Marchwica P.
Andersen P.

1
7

Barbieri S.
Schäfer R.

7
1

Hadas F.
Andersen P.

2
6

Bronze

Schäfer R.
Hadas F.

6
2

Gold

Barbieri S.
Andersen P.

6
2
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BERLIN OPEN 2025 - International Archery Tournament
Berlin Brandenburg Archery e.V. (BO-2025)
Horst-Korber Sportzentrum Glockensturmstraße 3-5, From 12-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Barebow Women
1

32
NOZIGLIA Cinzia
ZAGRODZKA DOBIJA Inga

ITA10

POL05

6
0

17
16

VERHART Suzanne
LEHMANN Merle

NED08

GERH0

2
6

9
24

GRECO Cristina
SCHULTRICH Silke

ITA14

GER45

6
5

T.10
T.7

25
8

VOJVODÍKOVÁ Barbara
DÖLITZSCHER Sandra

CZE07

GER76

-Bye-

DNS

5
28

HANEBERG Katrin
ZMEŠKALOVÁ Tereza

GER42

CZE11

7
1

21
12

NISSEN Ida Marie
KARKOSZKA Regina

DEN04

POL05

3
7

13
20

DADDA Patrizia
SCHÄFER Christine

ITA06

GER04

5
6

T.8
T.9

29
4

LÖHR Maren
ROVATTI Fabia

GER67

ITA03

0
6

3
30

MEDICO Elisa
DREWS Jessica

ITA04

GERA7

6
0

19
14

PFEILER Barbara
JERABKOVA Helena

AUT02

CZE10

4
6

11
22

SCHUWALD Sabrina
GRASSO Giorgia

GERG7

ITA05

6
0

27
6

SCHUMANN Susan
MALYSZEK Irmina

GER75

POL04 -Bye-

DNS

7
26

KOBATH Roswitha
KRZYSKA Hanna

AUT04

POL09

6
4

23
10

BARTHOLD Gerry
FELK Stephanie

GER08

GERC7

0
6

15
18

VARINSKÁ Ružena
LEIS Xuefang

SVK10

GER87

6
2

31
2

OLESEN Maria
LIEB Jennifer

DEN15

GER25

3
7

Noziglia C.
Lehmann M.

6
0

Greco C.
Vojvodíková B.

6
2

Haneberg K.
Karkoszka R.

2
6

Schäfer C.
Rovatti F.

6
2

Medico E.
Jerabkova H.

7
3

Schuwald S.
Malyszek I.

6
4

Kobath R.
Felk S.

2
6

Varinská R.
Lieb J.

0
6

Noziglia C.
Greco C.

6
0

Karkoszka R.
Schäfer C.

7
3

Medico E.
Schuwald S.

4
6

Felk S.
Lieb J.

4
6

Noziglia C.
Karkoszka R.

7
1

Schuwald S.
Lieb J.

0
6

Bronze

Karkoszka R.
Schuwald S.

6
2

Gold

Noziglia C.
Lieb J.

6
0
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BERLIN OPEN 2025 - International Archery Tournament
Berlin Brandenburg Archery e.V. (BO-2025)
Horst-Korber Sportzentrum Glockensturmstraße 3-5, From 12-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Para Recurve Open
1
8

RADIGAN Cameron
BREYER Marco

GBR09

GER36

6
0

5
4

WALBRÖHL Sarah
LAMMERS Jule

GER51

GER51

6
5

T.10
T.7

3
6

OEHME Mario
SHKRELI Andrea

GER24

BEL09

5
6

T.7
T.8

7
2

GHESQUIERE Edwin
KLIEM Flora

BEL13

GER51

2
6

Radigan C.
Walbröhl S.

6
0

Shkreli A.
Kliem F.

2
6

Bronze

Walbröhl S.
Shkreli A.

2
6

Gold

Radigan C.
Kliem F.

6
0
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BERLIN OPEN 2025 - International Archery Tournament
Berlin Brandenburg Archery e.V. (BO-2025)
Horst-Korber Sportzentrum Glockensturmstraße 3-5, From 12-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Para Compound Open
1
8

PAVLIK Marcel
SCHMUTTERMEIEROVÁ Žaneta

SVK02

CZE08

143
128

5
4

LACOVÁ Liliana
KRETZER Andreas

SVK01

GERA6

135
131

3
6

VAN RÜSCHEN Andre
ACHINGER Kornelia

GER51

GER56

132
133

7
2

PETROVICOVÁ Dominika
DRAHONÍNSKÝ David

SVK09

CZE08

125
141

Pavlik M.
Lacová L.

144
143

Achinger K.
Drahonínský D.

136
141

Bronze

Lacová L.
Achinger K.

136
136

T.9
T.9+

Gold

Pavlik M.
Drahonínský D.

139
141
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